<

.’ IEY Wharan. dEare S,

Eat Right

% India

lSSCLi

Trust, Assuring Safe & Nutritious Food
2 Family Welfare, Government of India

FOOD SAFETY AND STANDARDS
AUTHORITY OF INDIA

EAT RIGHT CREATIVITY CHALLENGE NATIONAL LEVEL WINNERS DECLARATION (PHOTOGRAPHY)

S.NO | PRIZE STUDENT NAME SCHOOL NAME STATE NAME
1 RIYA SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA DELHI
2 AAYSHA SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA DELHI
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL - BOPAL,
3 AAYSHA MURSHID AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
4 OMPRAKASH GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
HOLY ANGELS' GIRLS MATRIC. HR.
5 SHANTHOSINI K SEC. SCHOOL, TAMIL NADU
SUPARNA DEB
6 BURMAN BLUE BIRD HIGH SCHOOL HARYANA
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT
7 MANYA SHARMA KUNJ DELHI
MADHYA
8 PRIYAL SHRIVASTAVA | KV NO.1 KATNI(OF) PRADESH
SSM CENTRAL SCHOOL SENIOR
9 SRIMATHI.R SECONDARY TAMIL NADU
GOVT.GIRLS
10 JAYALAKSHMI D HR.SEC.SCHOOL,EKANAMPETTAI | TAMIL NADU
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MADHYA
11 POSHIKA BUNKAR NARSINGHPUR PRADESH
12 FIRST JANISAA R SARU MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
HOLY ANGELS' GIRLS MATRIC. HR.
13 PRATHIKSHAR S SEC. SCHOOL, TAMIL NADU
14 HARSHITHA R S SRI GOPALNAIDU HR.SEC.SCHOOL | TAMIL NADU
15 TRIPTI SINGH GGSSS TAJPUR PAHARI DELHI
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,
16 ARPITA DASH POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR ORISSA
KAMARAJ MATRICULATION
17 S SUHALYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL
18 PALLAVI R.GAONKAR | SHELOP KHURD GOA
NARENDRA
19 GAONKAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA GOA
20 BABITA VELIP GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA GOA
SKNS PMC VIVEKANANDA
21 N G KESHAVARAMAR | VIDYALAYA JUNIOR COLLEGE TAMIL NADU
P.S.G.R KRISHNAMMAL HIGHER
22 SHAMINI N SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TAMIL NADU
23 ROHINI KADAM KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAMPTEE MAHARASHTRA
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
24 YASHVI MANTRI COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU




ANJANA SRI

25 PARAMESH N JAIN VIDYALAYA TAMIL NADU
26 PARNAMI HALDHAR | GSKV BURARI DELHI
27 KARNIKA K C SRI GOPALNAIDU HR.SEC.SCHOOL | TAMIL NADU
28 VISHAL GOVT. BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL | DELHI
ALPHA MATRICULATION
29 M.P. SAHANA HR.SEC.SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
THE HINDU SENIOR SECONDARY
30 V. NANDHEETHA SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
31 VASU CHADHA DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI
32 HARSHITA GSKV, MATIALA DELHI
SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA
33 SAFINA BANO NO.2 DELHI
AASTHA VIKAS MADHYA
34 SHARMA KV NO.1 KATNI(OF) PRADESH
MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,
35 SANJAY.S IRUNGATTUKOTTAI - 602 117 TAMIL NADU
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
36 AYESHA KHURANA PITAMPURA DELHI
KV NO1 CANTT SHAHJAHANPUR | UTTAR
37 DIVYANSHI SHIFT1 PRADESH
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA O.F.
38 ADITYA NARAYAN AMBARNATH MAHARASHTRA
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1
39 SABHYA RANI NAYAK | BHUBANESWAR ORISSA
40 KAJAL GSKV, H-BLOCK, MANGOLPURI DELHI
41 DIYA GSKV NO.2 NARELA DELHI
A.R.C.MATRICULATION
42 RAHUL R HR.SEC.SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BMY
43 RIYA VERMA BHILAI CHHATTISGARH
GURUMAYUM
44 GRIHALUXMI WANGKHEI HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR
45 AKANKSHA SHUKLA | ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL MAHARASHTRA
JAMMU &
46 GURTAZ KOUR KV MIRAN SAHIB KASHMIR
47 SECOND ACHAL VELIP GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA | GOA
JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA,
48 BANSARI DABHI DWARKA GUJARAT
49 MANALI VYAS KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GUJARAT
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC
50 DIKSHA D DEVALE PANVEL MAHARASHTRA
BML MUNJAL GREEN MEDOWS
51 DIVYA CHAUHAN SCHOOL UTTARAKHAND
SANKARA SSM CENTRAL SCHOOL SENIOR
52 NARRAYANA.S.P SECONDARY TAMIL NADU
MONALISHA RAMACHANDRAA PUBLIC
53 MANDAL SCHOOL TAMIL NADU




54

55

MADHYA

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

SONALI SIKARWAR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MORENA PRADESH
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF

SAHITYIKA NAG KISHANGANJ BIHAR
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2

AMRITA DHOK KRIBHCO SURAT GUJARAT
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2

RIYA MOKARIYA KRIBHCO SURAT GUJARAT
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC

AMBATI AMULYA RAMAGUNDAM TELANGANA

ARYA SUNIL

GODAMBE ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DIGHI MAHARASHTRA
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA

HEMASHREETR VIDYALAYA KARNATAKA

SAMREEN KAUR JASPAL KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI

SNEHA GSKV BURARI DELHI
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VAYUSENA

SWAPNIL CHIKTE NAGAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA
THAMBU HIGHER SECONDARY

SHARUKESH M SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
GOVERNMENT HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL PANRUTTI -

S. DIVYA BHARATHI 631 604 TAMIL NADU

NOLMA NICOLA OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY HIGH

D'SOUZA SCHOOL GOA
MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL -

SHREENITHID S MANGADU TAMIL NADU

SUBASHRINI.S GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL PUDUCHERRY

PRIYANSHI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HINOO 1ST

CHAURASIA SHIFT JHARKHAND
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PRAGATI

ROSHNI DAS VIHAR DELHI
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA

DIKSHA KUMARI VIDYALAYA BIHAR
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA UTTAR

ANUSHKA SHARMA VIDYALAYA SAMBHAL PRADESH
GOVT UPG HIGH SCHOOL

DEJI BURH BAMBALKERA JHARKHAND
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA

RAHUL LAL KIRAN VIDYALAYA ORISSA

SUWRNA VELIP GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA | GOA
ALVERNIA MATRICULTION

DHIVYASRI S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
GOVERNMENT HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL,

J. KALPANAVANI KANNANKURICHI TAMIL NADU

BANDARU

SRILAKSHMI PHOENIX GREENS SCHOOL OF

SOWMYA LEARNING TELANGANA




KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MADHYA
79 LALITIMA PATEL PACHMARHI PRADESH
EVANGELYNN MARY | JAWAHAR NAVODAYA
80 JOSEPH VIDYALAYA KULAMAVU, IDUKKI KERALA
GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER
81 OBULAKSHMIN S SECONDARY SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHER
82 USHARANI G SECONDARY SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
MADHYA
83 HIMANI SARATKAR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARNI PRADESH
84 ARSHITA DHAMIJA JASPAL KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI
85 AMANPREET KAUR KV NO.1, AFS, ADAMPUR PUNJAB
86 VIDHI KV NO.1, AFS, ADAMPUR PUNJAB
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA MADHYA
87 APEKSHA RAJ VIDYALAYA JOURA PRADESH
SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA
88 SANOVI NO.2 DELHI
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF UTTAR
89 SAUMYA SHARMA BIUNAUR PRADESH
90 AISHWARYA KAPOOR | SWARNPRASTHA PUBLIC SCHOOL | HARYANA
91 AANYA PATIYAL SMART WONDERS SCHOOL PUNJAB
92 NEHA RRMR SKV HAUZ RANI DELHI
DADRA &
NAGAR HAVELI
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA AND DAMAN &
93 MS. MONAZ VANGAD | VIDYALAYA, DIU DIU
94 THIRD PRIYANSHI DUTTA KV NO 1 SALT LAKE WEST BENGAL
KARTHIK GOWDA K | JAWAHAR NAVODAYA
95 M VIDYALAYA, HASSAN KARNATAKA
96 NAVEEN.N MAHAJANA HR SEC SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
SHREYA KENDRIYA VIDYALYA,
97 S.CHAUDHARY ONGC,CHANDKHEDA GUJARAT
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,
98 DEVANSH YAJURVEDI | SABERMATI GUJARAT
GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL
99 SUHANI M.GAONKAR | SHELOP KHURD GOA
SUNDAR MOHAN JAWAHAR NAVODAYA
100 SINGH VIDYALAYA ORISSA
101 ISHIKA TREHAN SPRINGDALES SCHOOL DELHI
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 AFS
102 SOHAIL SHAIKH PUNE MAHARASHTRA
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 MADHYA
103 RITUL MISHRA REWA PRADESH
104 BHOOMIKA BACHER | MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL GOA
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC
105 GOURI G PANVEL MAHARASHTRA
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC
106 RANJANA PANVEL MAHARASHTRA
107 ASHKA KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ECR BIHAR




SAMASTIPUR

108 IVOR FERNANDES GUARDIAN ANGEL HIGH SCHOOL | GOA
109 DIMPAL JANGID SANDIPANI SCHOOL MAHARASHTRA
P. SAI SHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1
110 MANOGNA GOLCONDA HYDERABAD TELANGANA
SHREE BALDEVDAS KIKANI
111 RINDHYA S. VIDYAMANDIR HR. SEC. SCHOOL | TAMIL NADU
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANPUR UTTAR
112 MD.FAZIAN CANTT SHIFT-II PRADESH
GOVT SARVODAYA VIDYALAYA
113 PRATEEK (SCHOOL ID-1923351) DELHI
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NANGAL
114 NIYASHA GULERIA BHUR PUNJAB
115 KASHISH NEHLANI SAAI MEMORIAL GIRLS SCHOOL DELHI
116 DIVYANSHI LUNTHI DON BOSCO SCHOOL UTTARAKHAND
117 ANJALI GAUTAM KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA TAMIL NADU
118 VANDITA KISHNANI SHAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DELHI
SOUMYA
119 SHREEMAYEE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARGARH ORISSA
OXFORD MATRICULATION
120 VENCY S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TAMIL NADU
121 SOURAV DEBNATH KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIMAPUR NAGALAND
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA
VIDYALAYA, CHISDA, DISTT.-
122 AASHUTOSH PATEL JANJGIR CHAMPA C.G. CHHATTISGARH
KENDRIYA VIDYALYA,
123 GUNNIKA SHARMA ONGC,CHANDKHEDA GUJARAT
SANJAY GHODAWAT
124 PRITHVIRAJ PHUKAN | INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAHARASHTRA
125 SHUBHANGI VELIP GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA GOA
126 BHOOMI AGARWAL THE HDFC SCHOOL PUNE MAHARASHTRA
JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA,
127 JANVI CHANDEGRA DWARKA GUJARAT
MADHYA
128 CONSOLATION ROUNAK PATHAK KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MORENA PRADESH
SONAM KUMARI MADHYA
129 TOMAR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MORENA PRADESH
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
130 KANTI PRASAD KOKRAJHAR ASSAM
131 PARI AGARWAL VIDYASTHALI PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJASTHAN
132 SAMRIDDHI BHATT RIMT WORLD SCHOOL CHANDIGARH
JOLLY MEMORIAL MISSION MADHYA
133 SWATI SHARMA SCHOOL PRADESH
JOLLY MEMORIAL MISSION MADHYA
134 TANISHA GUPTA SCHOOL PRADESH
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FARIDKOT
135 EKAMJOT SINGH CANTT PUNJAB
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FARIDKOT
136 GEETANJALI CANTT PUNJAB




137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 01, UTTAR

ANASH GOND ARMAPUR, KANPUR PRADESH
GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL

VISWANATHAN C NARASIPURAM TAMIL NADU

MONIKA.M GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL PUDUCHERRY
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NHPC

SHREYAS SHARMA GERUKAMUKH ASSAM
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MADHYA

LAKSH NARNAVRE PANDHURNA PRADESH

MADHUSUDAN JAWAHAR NAVODAYA

THABDE VIDYALAYA MAHARASHTRA
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA

PANCHAMI VIDYALAYA KARNATAKA

KAMISHKA

MAHARANA NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL DELHI
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,

ROHIT BIND BAIKUNTHPUR SECL CHHATTISGARH

JAYASHREE DAVU

ADOLKAR GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL GOA
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA
VIDYALAYA, CHISDA, DISTT.-

SAKSHI SAMUEL JANJGIR CHAMPA C.G. CHHATTISGARH
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-

SNEHASHREETUDU 3,BHUBANESWAR ORISSA

JAYDEEP SADANGI KV NO5 BHUBANESWAR ORISSA

RICHA NAYAK KV NO5 BHUBANESWAR ORISSA

THOKCHOM

LANCHENSBI WANGKHEI HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA

MEHUL AGRAWAL VIDYALAYA CHHATTISGARH
GOVERNMENT HIGHER
SECONDARY

PAVITHRA D SCHOOL,JEDARPALAYAM TAMIL NADU
GOVERNMENT HIGHER

SRIUMAMAHESWARI | SECONDARY

R SCHOOL,JEDARPALAYAM TAMIL NADU
GOVT.GIRLS.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,

SRI'NIVITHA M THONDAMUTHUR TAMIL NADU
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC

ANTRIP MANDAL PANVEL MAHARASHTRA
A.R.C.MATRICULATION

RAHUL R HR.SEC.SCHOOL TAMIL NADU

AJEESHA SURESH CLEMIS SCHOOL KERALA

JHANVI N KUMAR ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL | KARNATAKA
NIRMALA MATHA CENTRAL

JOVIJOHN M SCHOOL KERALA




