



S.NO	PRIZE	STUDENT NAME	SCHOOL NAME	STATE NAME
1		RIYA	SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA	DELHI
2		AAYSHA	SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA	DELHI
		7.000.00	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL - BOPAL,	D E E I I I
3		AAYSHA MURSHID	AHMEDABAD	GUJARAT
4		OMPRAKASH	GOVT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
5		SHANTHOSINI K	HOLY ANGELS' GIRLS MATRIC. HR. SEC. SCHOOL,	TAMIL NADU
6		SUPARNA DEB BURMAN	BLUE BIRD HIGH SCHOOL	HARYANA
7		MANYA SHARMA	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT KUNJ	DELHI
8		PRIYAL SHRIVASTAVA	KV NO.1 KATNI(OF)	MADHYA PRADESH
9		SRIMATHI.R	SSM CENTRAL SCHOOL SENIOR SECONDARY	TAMIL NADU
10		JAYALAKSHMI D	GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL,EKANAMPETTAI	TAMIL NADU
11		POSHIKA BUNKAR	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NARSINGHPUR	MADHYA PRADESH
12	FIRST	JANISAA R	SARU MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
13	1	PRATHIKSHA R S	HOLY ANGELS' GIRLS MATRIC. HR. SEC. SCHOOL,	TAMIL NADU
14		HARSHITHA R S	SRI GOPALNAIDU HR.SEC.SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
15		TRIPTI SINGH	GGSSS TAJPUR PAHARI	DELHI
16		ARPITA DASH	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR	ORISSA
17		S SUHALYA	KAMARAJ MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
18		PALLAVI R.GAONKAR	GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL SHELOP KHURD	GOA
19		NARENDRA GAONKAR	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA	GOA
20		BABITA VELIP	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA	GOA
21		N G KESHAVARAMAR	SKNS PMC VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA JUNIOR COLLEGE	TAMIL NADU
22		SHAMINI N	P.S.G.R KRISHNAMMAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS	TAMIL NADU
23		ROHINI KADAM	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAMPTEE	MAHARASHTR
24		YASHVI MANTRI	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL COIMBATORE	TAMIL NADU

1 1		ANJANA SRI	1	I
25		PARAMESH N	JAIN VIDYALAYA	TAMIL NADU
26		PARNAMI HALDHAR	GSKV BURARI	DELHI
27		KARNIKA K C	SRI GOPALNAIDU HR.SEC.SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
28		VISHAL	GOVT. BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL	DELHI
			ALPHA MATRICULATION	
29		M.P. SAHANA	HR.SEC.SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
			THE HINDU SENIOR SECONDARY	
30		V. NANDHEETHA	SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
31		VASU CHADHA	DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL	DELHI
32		HARSHITA	GSKV, MATIALA	DELHI
			SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA	
33		SAFINA BANO	NO.2	DELHI
		AASTHA VIKAS		MADHYA
34		SHARMA	KV NO.1 KATNI(OF)	PRADESH
			MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR	
35		SANJAY.S	SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, IRUNGATTUKOTTAI - 602 117	TAMIL NADU
33		SANJAT.S	BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL,	TAIVIIL NADO
36		AYESHA KHURANA	PITAMPURA	DELHI
		711251771111011711171	K V NO1 CANTT SHAHJAHANPUR	UTTAR
37		DIVYANSHI	SHIFT1	PRADESH
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA O.F.	
38		ADITYA NARAYAN	AMBARNATH	MAHARASHTRA
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1	
39		SABHYA RANI NAYAK	BHUBANESWAR	ORISSA
40		KAJAL	GSKV, H-BLOCK, MANGOLPURI	DELHI
41		DIYA	GSKV NO.2 NARELA	DELHI
			A.R.C.MATRICULATION	
42		RAHUL R	HR.SEC.SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
43		RIYA VERMA	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BMY BHILAI	CHHATTISGARH
43		GURUMAYUM	BRILAI	CHHATTISGAKH
44		GRIHALUXMI	WANGKHEI HIGH SCHOOL	MANIPUR
45		AKANKSHA SHUKLA	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL	MAHARASHTRA
		7.1.4.11.101.11.12.1.		JAMMU &
46		GURTAZ KOUR	KV MIRAN SAHIB	KASHMIR
47	SECOND	ACHAL VELIP	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA	GOA
	SECOND		JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA,	
48		BANSARI DABHI	DWARKA	GUJARAT
49		MANALI VYAS	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1	GUJARAT
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC	
50		DIKSHA D DEVALE	PANVEL	MAHARASHTRA
		DIVOVA CULATILIAA	BML MUNJAL GREEN MEDOWS	
51		DIVYA CHAUHAN SANKARA	SCHOOL SSM CENTRAL SCHOOL SENIOR	UTTARAKHAND
52		NARRAYANA.S.P	SECONDARY	TAMIL NADU
52		MONALISHA	RAMACHANDRAA PUBLIC	TAIVIL NADO
53		MANDAL	SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
J3		IVIAINDAL	JCHOOL	TAIVIIL NADU

				MADHYA
54	SONA	LI SIKARWAR	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MORENA	PRADESH
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF	
55	SAHIT	TYIKA NAG	KISHANGANJ	BIHAR
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2	
56	AMRI	TA DHOK	KRIBHCO SURAT	GUJARAT
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2	
57	RIYA	MOKARIYA	KRIBHCO SURAT	GUJARAT
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC	
58		ATI AMULYA	RAMAGUNDAM	TELANGANA
		SUNIL		
59	GODA	AMBE	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DIGHI	MAHARASHTRA
60		A CLUBEE T. D.	JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	
60		ASHREE T R	VIDYALAYA	KARNATAKA
61	SAME	REEN KAUR	JASPAL KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL	DELHI
62	SNEH	Α	GSKV BURARI	DELHI
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VAYUSENA	
63	SWAF	PNIL CHIKTE	NAGAR NAGPUR	MAHARASHTRA
			THAMBU HIGHER SECONDARY	
64	SHAR	UKESH M	SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
			GOVERNMENT HIGHER	
			SECONDARY SCHOOL PANRUTTI -	
65		YA BHARATHI	631 604	TAMIL NADU
		//A NICOLA	OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY HIGH	
66	D'SOL	JZA	SCHOOL	GOA
			MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR	
67	CUDE	ENITH D.C	SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL -	TANAH MADU
67		ENITHI D S	MANGADU	TAMIL NADU
68		SHRINI.S	GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL	PUDUCHERRY
60	PRIYA	_	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HINOO 1ST	III A BIZILA A I B
69	CHAU	IRASIA	SHIFT	JHARKHAND
70	DOCH	INI DAC	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PRAGATI	DELLII
70	ROSH	NI DAS	VIHAR	DELHI
71	DIKCI	IA KUNAADI	JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	DULAD
71	DIKSF	IA KUMARI	VIDYALAYA	BIHAR
72	ANILIC	SHKA SHARMA	JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAMBHAL	UTTAR PRADESH
12	ANUS	OUKA SUAKIVIA	GOVT UPG HIGH SCHOOL	PRADESH
73	DEJI E	RURH	BAMBALKERA	JHARKHAND
,,,	DEJIL		JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	311/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/
74	RAHI	JL LAL KIRAN	VIDYALAYA	ORISSA
75		RNA VELIP	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA	GOA
/ 3	3000	MAY AFFIL	ALVERNIA MATRICULTION	JUA
76	DHIV	YASRI S	HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
,0	Dilly	.,.J.(1 J	GOVERNMENT HIGHER	TAIVILE IVADO
			SECONDARY SCHOOL,	
77	I. KAI	PANAVANI	KANNANKURICHI	TAMIL NADU
	BAND			
		KSHMI	PHOENIX GREENS SCHOOL OF	
78	SOWI		LEARNING	TELANGANA

MADHYA
PRADESH
UKKI KERALA
HER
TAMIL NADU
HER
TAMIL NADU
MADHYA
NI PRADESH
OOL DELHI
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MADHYA
PRADESH
LAYA
DELHI
F UTTAR
PRADESH
CHOOL HARYANA
L PUNJAB
DELHI
DADRA &
NAGAR HAVELI
AND DAMAN &
DIU
WEST BENGAL
KARNATAKA
DL TAMIL NADU
GUJARAT
CULABAT
GUJARAT
OL
GOA
ORISSA
DELHI
2 AFS
MAHARASHTRA
1 MADHYA
PRADESH
OL GOA
GC GOA
MAHARASHTRA
GC CONTRACTOR
MAHARASHTRA

			SAMASTIPUR	
108		IVOR FERNANDES	GUARDIAN ANGEL HIGH SCHOOL	GOA
109		DIMPAL JANGID	SANDIPANI SCHOOL	MAHARASHTRA
		P. SAI SHREE	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1	
110		MANOGNA	GOLCONDA HYDERABAD	TELANGANA
			SHREE BALDEVDAS KIKANI	
111		RINDHYA S.	VIDYAMANDIR HR. SEC. SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANPUR	UTTAR
112		MD.FAZIAN	CANTT SHIFT-II	PRADESH
442		DDATEEK	GOVT SARVODAYA VIDYALAYA	DELLI
113		PRATEEK	(SCHOOL ID-1923351)	DELHI
114		NIYASHA GULERIA	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NANGAL BHUR	PUNJAB
115		KASHISH NEHLANI	SAAI MEMORIAL GIRLS SCHOOL	DELHI
116		DIVYANSHI LUNTHI	DON BOSCO SCHOOL	UTTARAKHAND
117		ANJALI GAUTAM	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA	TAMIL NADU
118		VANDITA KISHNANI	SHAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	DELHI
119		SOUMYA SHREEMAYEE	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARGARH	ORISSA
119		SHINELIVIATEL	OXFORD MATRICULATION	UNISSA
120		VENCY S	HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU
121		SOURAV DEBNATH	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIMAPUR	NAGALAND
		SCOTOR BEBINA	JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	10.10/12/110
			VIDYALAYA, CHISDA, DISTT	
122		AASHUTOSH PATEL	JANJGIR CHAMPA C.G.	CHHATTISGARH
			KENDRIYA VIDYALYA,	
123		GUNNIKA SHARMA	ONGC,CHANDKHEDA	GUJARAT
			SANJAY GHODAWAT	
124		PRITHVIRAJ PHUKAN	INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	MAHARASHTRA
125		SHUBHANGI VELIP	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MORPIRLA	GOA
126		BHOOMI AGARWAL	THE HDFC SCHOOL PUNE	MAHARASHTRA
40-			JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA,	
127		JANVI CHANDEGRA	DWARKA	GUJARAT
128		ROUNAK PATHAK	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MORENA	MADHYA PRADESH
120	CONSOLATION	SONAM KUMARI	RENDRITA VIDTALATA MORENA	MADHYA
129		TOMAR	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MORENA	PRADESH
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA	
130		KANTI PRASAD	KOKRAJHAR	ASSAM
131		PARI AGARWAL	VIDYASTHALI PUBLIC SCHOOL	RAJASTHAN
132		SAMRIDDHI BHATT	RIMT WORLD SCHOOL	CHANDIGARH
			JOLLY MEMORIAL MISSION	MADHYA
133		SWATI SHARMA	SCHOOL	PRADESH
			JOLLY MEMORIAL MISSION	MADHYA
134		TANISHA GUPTA	SCHOOL	PRADESH
			KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FARIDKOT	
135		EKAMJOT SINGH	CANTT	PUNJAB
120		CEETANIALI	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FARIDKOT	DUNIAD
136		GEETANJALI	CANTT	PUNJAB

		KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 01,	UTTAR
137	ANASH GOND	ARMAPUR, KANPUR	PRADESH
		GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL	
138	VISWANATHAN C	NARASIPURAM	TAMIL NADU
139	MONIKA.M	GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL	PUDUCHERRY
		KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NHPC	
140	SHREYAS SHARMA	GERUKAMUKH	ASSAM
		KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA	MADHYA
141	LAKSH NARNAVRE	PANDHURNA	PRADESH
	MADHUSUDAN	JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	
142	THABDE	VIDYALAYA	MAHARASHTRA
		JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	
143	PANCHAMI	VIDYALAYA	KARNATAKA
	KAMISHKA		
144	MAHARANA	NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL	DELHI
		KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,	
145	ROHIT BIND	BAIKUNTHPUR SECL	CHHATTISGARH
	JAYASHREE DAVU		
146	ADOLKAR	GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL	GOA
		JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	
		VIDYALAYA, CHISDA, DISTT	
147	SAKSHI SAMUEL	JANJGIR CHAMPA C.G.	CHHATTISGARH
		KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-	
148	SNEHASHREETUDU	· ·	ORISSA
149	JAYDEEP SADANGI	KV NO5 BHUBANESWAR	ORISSA
150	RICHA NAYAK	KV NO5 BHUBANESWAR	ORISSA
	THOKCHOM		
151	LANCHENBI	WANGKHEI HIGH SCHOOL	MANIPUR
		JAWAHAR NAVODAYA	
152	MEHUL AGRAWAL	VIDYALAYA	CHHATTISGARH
		GOVERNMENT HIGHER	
		SECONDARY	
153	PAVITHRA D	SCHOOL, JEDARPALAYAM	TAMIL NADU
		GOVERNMENT HIGHER	
4-4	SRI UMAMAHESWA		TANAH NIASI
154	R	SCHOOL, JEDARPALAYAM	TAMIL NADU
455	CDI AUGUSTICA AC	GOVT.GIRLS.HR.SEC.SCHOOL,	TARALI NIASI
155	SRI NIVITHA M	THONDAMUTHUR	TAMIL NADU
450	ANTERDAAARCAL	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC	NANIADACUTDA
156	ANTRIP MANDAL	PANVEL A D. C. MATRICHI ATION	MAHARASHTRA
157	DAULII D	A.R.C.MATRICULATION HR.SEC.SCHOOL	TAMIL NADIL
	RAHUL R		TAMIL NADU
158	AJEESHA SURESH	CLEMIS SCHOOL	KERALA
159	JHANVI N KUMAR	ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	KARNATAKA
4.00	100//1000000	NIRMALA MATHA CENTRAL	KEDALA
160	JOVI JOHN M	SCHOOL	KERALA